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socid

2619
3106
3163
2764
2943
3152
2502
3162
407
2904
17
3164
3186
3270

nome Ssoc.

A.S.D. TENNISTAVOLO PISCOPIO
A.S.D. TT. CASSANO ALL'IONIO
A.S.D. TENNISTAVOLO POLISTENA
A.S.D.- T.T. CASPER
NEW T.T. KROTON A.S.D.
A.S.D. TT. CATANZARO
A.S.D.-T.T. ATLANTIDE
A.S.D. PLANET SPORT
ASD- POL. GALAXY R. CALABRIA
ASD ANTARES
A.S.D.- AMATORIT.T. REGGINI
A.S.D. T.T. CASTROVILLARI
A.S.D. TENNISTAVOLO BAGNARA
ASD CONFLENTI
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punti tot.

75
28
21

SMN

41
28
11
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punti
Coppa
Calabria
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